State Board of Elections
Number of Registered Voters by Town
as of May 16, 2005

Town
Abingdon
Accomac
Alberta
Altavista
Ambherst
Appalachia
Appomattox
Ashland
Belle Haven
Berryville
Big Stone Gap
Blacksburg
Blackstone
Bloxom
Bluefield
Boones Mill
Bowling Green
Boyce
Boydton
Boykins
Branchville
Bridgewater
Broadway
Brodnax
Brookneal
Buchanan
Burkeville
Cape Charles
Capron
Cedar Bluff
Charlotte Court House
Chase City
Chatham
Cheriton
Chilhowie
Chincoteague
Christiansburg
Claremont
Clarksville
Cleveland
Clifton
Clifton Forge
Clinchco
Clinchport
Clintwood

Active Voters Inactive Voters
4,931 107
298 5
219 5
1,909 3
1,350 21
1,088 40
992 50
3,233 84
301 7
2,086 42
2,495 65
12,653 1,561
1,874 49
191 2
3,689 93
162 0
647 13
268 6
277 3
356 11
72 0
2,796 49
1,516 20
208 3
604 1
749 15
344 4
670 32
122 1
734 16
314 11
1,307 23
832 40
334 3
931 10
2,423 65
11,430 524
243 1
949 14
167 4
198 2
2,319 43
291 5
35 6
1,178 23

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
5,040
303
224
1,912
1,371
1,128
1,042
3,317
308
2,130
2,560
14,214
1,923
193
3,782
162
660
274
280
367
72
2,846
1,536
211
605
764
348
702
123
750
325
1,330
872
337
941
2,488
11,954
244
963
171
200
2,362
296
41
1,201



State Board of Elections
Number of Registered Voters by Town
as of May 16, 2005

Town Active Voters Inactive Voters Overseas Voters
Coeburn 1,222 21 0
Colonial Beach 1,836 40 0
Columbia 25 1 0
Courtland 682 7 0
Craigsville 411 15 0
Crewe 1,253 26 0
Culpeper 5,964 116 0
Damascus 565 12 0
Dayton 803 11 0
Dendron 209 1 0
Dillwyn 232 0 0
Drakes Branch 332 11 0
Dublin 1,063 27 0
Duffield 37 1 0
Dumfries 2,053 174 2
Dungannon 200 25 0
Eastville 115 3 0
Edinburg 508 16 0
Elkton 1,473 36 1
Exmore 863 17 0
Farmville 2,929 95 0
Fincastle 215 3 0
Floyd 302 12 0
Fries 345 5 0
Front Royal 7,589 170 1
Gate City 1,637 147 0
Glade Spring 903 12 0
Glasgow 530 29 0
Glen Lyn 78 3 0
Gordonsville 826 18 0
Goshen 193 7 0
Gretna 667 28 0
Grottoes 1,261 18 1
Grundy 692 71 0
Halifax 804 17 0
Hallwood 130 3 0
Hamilton 359 7 0
Haymarket 565 31 2
Haysi 137 6 0
Herndon 9,458 400 17
Hillsboro 57 0 0
Hillsville 1,675 39 0
Honaker 638 10 0
Hurt 754 37 0
Independence 529 9 0

Totals Voters
1,243
1,876

26
689
426

1,279
6,080
577
814
210
232
343
1,090
38
2,229
225
118
524
1,510
880
3,024
218
314
350
7,760
1,784
915
559

81
844
200
695

1,280
763
821
133
366
598
143
9,875
57
1,714
648
791
538



State Board of Elections

Number of Registered Voters by Town

as of May 16, 2005

Town

Iron Gate
Irvington
lvor
Jarratt
Jonesville
Keller
Kenbridge
Keysville
Kilmarnock
LaCrosse
Lawrenceville
Lebanon
Leesburg
Louisa
Lovettsville
Luray
Madison
Marion
McKenney
Melfa
Middleburg
Middletown
Mineral
Monterey
Montross
Mt. Crawford
Mt. Jackson
Narrows
Nassawadox
New Castle
New Market
Newsoms
Nickelsville
Occoquan
Onancock
Onley
Orange
Painter
Pamplin
Parksley
Pearisburg
Pembroke

Pennington Gap

Phenix
Pocahontas

Active Voters
260
449
234
424
629
130
764
421
821
338
613

2,056
20,999
778
507
3,012
141
3,396
203
291
446
673
253
136
235
209
870
1,242
329
116
1,049
242
286
518
903
353
2,097
150
128
490
1,713
672
1,112
170
327

Inactive Voters
6
11
2
14
10
2
13
13
15
8
28
21
744
21
16
49
3
47
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Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
266
460
236
438
639
132
777
434
836
346
641

2,077
21,762
799
524
3,061
144
3,443
207
296
455
690
259
142
235
211
893
1,277
337
118
1,097
243
300
549
930
358
2,156
152
136
498
1,763
684
1,149
170
338



State Board of Elections

Number of Registered Voters by Town

as of May 16, 2005

Town

Port Royal
Pound
Puaski
Purcellville
Quantico
Remington
Rich Creek
Richlands
Ridgeway
Rocky Mount
Round Hill
Rural Retreat
Saltville
Saxis
Scottsburg
Scottsville
Shenandoah
Smithfield
South Boston
South Hill

St. Charles
St. Paul
Stanardsville
Stanley
Stephens City
Stony Creek
Strasburg
Stuart

Surry
Tangier
Tappahannock
Tazewell

The Plains
Timberville
Toms Brook
Troutdale
Troutville
Urbanna
Victoria
Vienna
Vinton
Virgilina
Wachapreague
Wakefield
Warrenton

Active Voters
136
669

4,952
3,536
236
259
429
2,486
486
2,484
341
913
1,256
207
71
334
1,171
4,703
4,328
2,643
97
702
203
827
575
133
2,876
490
168
449
1,174
2,618
141
826
134
132
235
427
1,094
10,024
4,318
91
195
676
4,939

Inactive Voters
5
21
108
74
114
12
22
188
13
80
3
29
16
2

0
14
32
99
111
67
2
12
8

6
19
8
75
6

3

7
20
67
4
10
1

2

3

2
29
212
108

21
150

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
141
690

5,060
3,618
350
271
451
2,674
499
2,564
345
942
1,272
209
71
348
1,203
4,802
4,439
2,710
99
714
211
833
595
141
2,951
496
171
456
1,194
2,685
145
836
135
134
238
429
1,123
10,262
4,426
92
200
697
5,110



State Board of Elections

Number of Registered Voters by Town

as of May 16, 2005

Town
Warsaw
Washington
Waverly
Weber City
West Point
White Stone
Windsor
Wise
Woodstock
Wytheville

Active Voters Inactive Voters
702 6
121 3
1,325 77

876 118
1,898 45

275 4
1,353 27
1,996 40
2,568 56
4,894 116

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
708
124
1,402

994
1,943

279
1,380
2,036
2,624
5,010



